Contents

i1

Imtroduction

1. REPORT ON THE POEM

18
19
20
21
23
25
27
29
30
3
32
33
34
6
37
39

Poets’

Gaiety and Good Heart®

Report on the Poem’

The Apparition”

The Ladies of Bygone Days®

Canto’

Snowfall in Boston’

Requiem’

Certain Years®

On the Death of the Poet Liszlo Nagy*®
To Poetry"

A Fine Summer Day"’

And their scartered bones will shine ™
The Caravan Rests for the Night "
Sinking Orpheus

On the Death of Istvin Vas"

2. THE BLOOD OF THE WALSUNGS

12
43
+
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
ol
6l
62

Wild Beast’
Painting '

Rowing Boat'

Sea Grass'

A Photo!

The General’

An Excursion’

A Blade of Grass’

A Memorable Fancy*
Note*

To Be Poor?
Concert *

From Very Close’

A lLove Match’

The Blood of the Walsungs*
Chile®

Europe’

A Small Country: 1°
A Small Country: 2°
A Nice Little War*
The Spirit of the Age"



3. A VISIT TO ROOM 104

64
65
66
07
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
92
93

The Fire Breathing Bull®

A Middle Aged Man"*

To Catullus®

Individualism*

Josephus

Sfrom One-Time Loves "

Around My Stony Cradle ®
Resurrection

In the Cathedral at Uppsala *
Ofl Season at a Swedish Resort ?
Night Call *

Verdi in Old Age"

Before the Autumn Cull ®

An Evening In*®

Local Customs "

House and Homes "

Beneath the Thundering Roof
That Dizzying Difference in Size ¥
The Choice "

The Wide Horizon "

The Snows of Yesteryear "

The Flying Faust"

A Visit to Room 104"

The Exploded Treadmill

The Beauty of War"

Alban Berg: Opus 4, The Altenberg Songs "
The Father of the People
Witchfinder General

A Roman Considers the Christians
The Golem "

A Stranger’s Perspective



